
 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 3K 

 Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams 

 Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers 

 Linsly Middle School 00:15:45.97 4 

 1 Warwood Middle 00:14:18.48 42 

 2 Triadelphia Middle 00:14:31.38 45 

 3 Bridge Street Middle 00:16:04.26 98 

 4 Moundsville Jr High 00:16:23.51 106 

 5 Cameron Middle School 00:16:30.73 110 

 6 Sherrard Jr High 00:16:55.08 124 

 7 Brooke Middle School 00:18:21.28 177 
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 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 3K 

 Team Results 

 Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score 

 1 Warwood Middle 00:14:18.48 21 42 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 1 247 Redick Moore 00:13:08.97 1 

 2 9 242 Wesley Grall 00:14:17.50 8 

 3 10 255 Noah White 00:14:25.71 9 

 4 11 256 Kevin Whitmire 00:14:36.49 10 

 5 16 238 Owen Dobrzynski 00:15:03.72 14 

 6 19 248 Mitchell Norman 00:15:24.92 (16) 

 7 20 239 Carter Duncil 00:15:27.03 (17) 

 2 Triadelphia Middle 00:14:31.38 15 45 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 4 226 Seth Franke 00:13:54.95 3 

 2 5 233 Aidan Scott 00:14:03.28 4 

 3 12 227 Matteo Gattesco 00:14:42.93 11 

 4 13 220 Evan Border 00:14:46.52 12 

 5 17 224 Eisen Ewart 00:15:09.23 15 

 6 26 231 Jacob Murphy 00:16:36.00 (21) 

 7 29 221 Gavin Border 00:16:47.23 (24) 

 3 Bridge Street Middle 00:16:04.26 5 98 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 3 105 Nathan Bittinger 00:13:41.74 2 

 2 15 103 Coy Angel 00:15:03.07 13 

 3 21 101 Cooper Abraham 00:15:31.37 18 

 4 32 106 Michael Moore 00:17:17.72 27 

 5 46 102 Joshua Albrecht 00:18:47.42 38 

 4 Moundsville Jr High 00:16:23.51 9 106 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 8 201 Kaden Harding 00:14:15.46 7 

 2 24 200 Atley Bonar 00:16:35.40 20 

 3 28 204 Aiden Nelson 00:16:41.23 23 

 4 31 206 Jude Thomas 00:16:55.81 26 

 5 36 202 Eugene Henry 00:17:29.65 30 

 6 49 199 Bo Blake 00:18:51.32 (40) 

 7 51 198 Cooper Berlin 00:18:57.18 (41) 

 5 Cameron Middle School 00:16:30.73 7 110 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 7 450 Slaton Pettit 00:14:12.15 6 

 2 27 451 Mason Scott 00:16:39.27 22 

 3 30 452 Wes Starcher 00:16:50.91 25 

 4 33 446 Hunter Dobbs 00:17:22.76 28 

 5 35 447 Colin Magers 00:17:28.55 29 

 6 62 454 Danny Yoss 00:21:49.77 (43) 

 7 64 449 Dylan ONeil 00:22:36.12 (44) 

 6 Sherrard Jr High 00:16:55.08 9 124 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 6 210 Connor Fitzpatrick 00:14:08.58 5 

 2 23 209 Owen Anderson-Magers 00:16:06.71 19 

 3 39 212 Cannon Goddard 00:17:58.48 32 

 4 40 215 Wyatt Jefferson 00:18:07.04 33 
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 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 3K 

 5 43 218 Hayden Swoyer 00:18:14.59 35 

 6 55 216 Issac Lightner 00:19:26.37 (42) 

 7 65 214 Ian Hupp 00:22:40.42 (45) 

 7 Brooke Middle School 00:18:21.28 6 177 

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score 

 1 38 118 Samuel Mockbee 00:17:42.76 31 

 2 41 119 Alexander Obeldobel 00:18:08.59 34 

 3 44 117 Caden Knisley 00:18:28.93 36 

 4 45 120 Trevor Obeldobel 00:18:35.45 37 

 5 48 115 Brayden Farrell 00:18:50.66 39 

 6 72 116 Justin Goddard 00:23:31.02 (46) 
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 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 3K 

PlaceName  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank 

 1 REDICK MOORE (WM) M: 1 Runner 247 00:13:08.97 07:03 8.5mph :  

 2 SIMON SCHIEBEL (LMS) M: 2 Runner 161 00:13:38.14 07:18 8.2mph :  

 3 NATHAN BITTINGER (BSM) M: 3 Runner 105 00:13:41.74 07:20 8.2mph :  

 4 SETH FRANKE (TM) M: 4 Runner 226 00:13:54.95 07:27 8.0mph :  

 5 AIDAN SCOTT (TM) M: 5 Runner 233 00:14:03.28 07:32 8.0mph :  

 6 CONNOR FITZPATRICK  M: 6 Runner 210 00:14:08.58 07:35 7.9mph :  
 (SJH) 

 7 SLATON PETTIT (CMS) M: 7 Runner 450 00:14:12.15 07:37 7.9mph :  

 8 KADEN HARDING (MJH) M: 8 Runner 201 00:14:15.46 07:38 7.8mph :  

 9 WESLEY GRALL (WM) M: 9 Runner 242 00:14:17.50 07:40 7.8mph :  

 10 NOAH WHITE (WM) M: 10 Runner 255 00:14:25.71 07:44 7.8mph :  

 11 KEVIN WHITMIRE (WM) M: 11 Runner 256 00:14:36.49 07:50 7.7mph :  

 12 MATTEO GATTESCO (TM) M: 12 Runner 227 00:14:42.93 07:53 7.6mph :  

 13 EVAN BORDER (TM) M: 13 Runner 220 00:14:46.52 07:55 7.6mph :  

 14 ANDREW HEATH (LMS) M: 14 Runner 160 00:14:51.64 07:58 7.5mph :  

 15 COY ANGEL (BSM) M: 15 Runner 103 00:15:03.07 08:04 7.4mph :  

 16 OWEN DOBRZYNSKI (WM) M: 16 Runner 238 00:15:03.72 08:04 7.4mph :  

 17 EISEN EWART (TM) M: 17 Runner 224 00:15:09.23 08:07 7.4mph :  

 18 DARRIAN BERTRAM (LMS) M: 18 Runner 158 00:15:18.13 08:12 7.3mph :  

 19 MITCHELL NORMAN (WM) M: 19 Runner 248 00:15:24.92 08:16 7.3mph :  

 20 CARTER DUNCIL (WM) M: 20 Runner 239 00:15:27.03 08:17 7.2mph :  

 21 COOPER ABRAHAM (BSM) M: 21 Runner 101 00:15:31.37 08:19 7.2mph :  

 22 LUCA SWARTZ (WM) M: 22 Runner 252 00:15:45.69 08:27 7.1mph :  

 23 OWEN ANDERSON- M: 23 Runner 209 00:16:06.71 08:38 6.9mph :  
 MAGERS (SJH) 

 24 ATLEY BONAR (MJH) M: 24 Runner 200 00:16:35.40 08:53 6.7mph :  

 25 KOLTEN WHITMIRE (WM) M: 25 Runner 257 00:16:35.82 08:54 6.7mph :  

 26 JACOB MURPHY (TM) M: 26 Runner 231 00:16:36.00 08:54 6.7mph :  

 27 MASON SCOTT (CMS) M: 27 Runner 451 00:16:39.27 08:56 6.7mph :  

 28 AIDEN NELSON (MJH) M: 28 Runner 204 00:16:41.23 08:57 6.7mph :  

 29 GAVIN BORDER (TM) M: 29 Runner 221 00:16:47.23 09:00 6.7mph :  

 30 WES STARCHER (CMS) M: 30 Runner 452 00:16:50.91 09:02 6.6mph :  

 31 JUDE THOMAS (MJH) M: 31 Runner 206 00:16:55.81 09:04 6.6mph :  

 32 MICHAEL MOORE (BSM) M: 32 Runner 106 00:17:17.72 09:16 6.5mph :  

 33 HUNTER DOBBS (CMS) M: 33 Runner 446 00:17:22.76 09:19 6.4mph :  

 34 BRIAN GONZALEZ (WM) M: 34 Runner 241 00:17:27.92 09:22 6.4mph :  

 35 COLIN MAGERS (CMS) M: 35 Runner 447 00:17:28.55 09:22 6.4mph :  

 36 EUGENE HENRY (MJH) M: 36 Runner 202 00:17:29.65 09:23 6.4mph :  

 37 VON SKLAVOUNAKIS (TM) M: 37 Runner 235 00:17:39.90 09:28 6.3mph :  

 38 SAMUEL MOCKBEE (BRK) M: 38 Runner 118 00:17:42.76 09:30 6.3mph :  

 39 CANNON GODDARD (SJH) M: 39 Runner 212 00:17:58.48 09:38 6.2mph :  

 40 WYATT JEFFERSON (SJH) M: 40 Runner 215 00:18:07.04 09:43 6.2mph :  

 41 ALEXANDER OBELDOBEL  M: 41 Runner 119 00:18:08.59 09:43 6.2mph :  
 (BRK) 

 42 MAYSON MOFFITT (TM) M: 42 Runner 229 00:18:09.36 09:44 6.2mph :  

 43 HAYDEN SWOYER (SJH) M: 43 Runner 218 00:18:14.59 09:47 6.1mph :  

 44 CADEN KNISLEY (BRK) M: 44 Runner 117 00:18:28.93 09:54 6.1mph :  

 45 TREVOR OBELDOBEL (BRK) M: 45 Runner 120 00:18:35.45 09:58 6.0mph :  

 46 JOSHUA ALBRECHT (BSM) M: 46 Runner 102 00:18:47.42 10:04 6.0mph :  

 47 JT POCKL (WM) M: 47 Runner 250 00:18:50.26 10:06 5.9mph :  

 48 BRAYDEN FARRELL (BRK) M: 48 Runner 115 00:18:50.66 10:06 5.9mph :  

 49 BO BLAKE (MJH) M: 49 Runner 199 00:18:51.32 10:06 5.9mph :  

 50 DEVON PERRY (WM) M: 50 Runner 249 00:18:53.20 10:07 5.9mph :  

 51 COLE MONTANYE (TM) M: 51 Runner 230 00:18:57.18 10:10 5.9mph :  

 52 COOPER BERLIN (MJH) M: 52 Runner 198 00:18:57.18 10:10 5.9mph :  

 53 MASON CHARLTON (TM) M: 53 Runner 223 00:19:01.27 10:12 5.9mph :  

 54 COLBY GIBBONS (LMS) M: 54 Runner 159 00:19:15.96 10:20 5.8mph :  

 55 ISSAC LIGHTNER (SJH) M: 55 Runner 216 00:19:26.37 10:25 5.8mph :  

 56 CONOR WOOD (WM) M: 56 Runner 258 00:19:35.12 10:30 5.7mph :  

 57 ADAM MCCREARY (WM) M: 57 Runner 244 00:19:40.57 10:33 5.7mph :  

 58 ANTHONY MEALY (WM) M: 58 Runner 246 00:19:57.99 10:42 5.6mph :  

 59 BRAYLON SIPIN (MJH) M: 59 Runner 205 00:20:47.64 11:09 5.4mph :  
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 Wheeling Park Fall Classic - Boys 3K 

PlaceName  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank 

 60 PRESTON FITZPATRICK  M: 60 Runner 240 00:21:20.43 11:26 5.2mph :  
 (WM) 

 61 STEPHEN SCOTT (TM) M: 61 Runner 234 00:21:28.92 11:31 5.2mph :  

 62 DANNY YOSS (CMS) M: 62 Runner 454 00:21:49.77 11:42 5.1mph :  

 63 WILLIAM WALKER (WM) M: 63 Runner 254 00:22:26.21 12:02 5.0mph :  

 64 DYLAN ONEIL (CMS) M: 64 Runner 449 00:22:36.12 12:07 4.9mph :  

 65 IAN HUPP (SJH) M: 65 Runner 214 00:22:40.42 12:09 4.9mph :  

 66 RYDER BROWN (TM) M: 66 Runner 222 00:22:47.51 12:13 4.9mph :  

 67 MARSHALL SUPANIK (WM) M: 67 Runner 251 00:22:55.09 12:17 4.9mph :  

 68 ALEX FABRIZIO (TM) M: 68 Runner 225 00:23:03.62 12:22 4.9mph :  

 69 HADDEN GARVIN (SJH) M: 69 Runner 211 00:23:10.76 12:26 4.8mph :  

 70 LANDON GREGG (SJH) M: 70 Runner 213 00:23:15.28 12:28 4.8mph :  

 71 JAXXON VOLKMAN (WM) M: 71 Runner 253 00:23:20.14 12:31 4.8mph :  

 72 JUSTIN GODDARD (BRK) M: 72 Runner 116 00:23:31.02 12:36 4.8mph :  

 73 ISAAK NIZAMI (TM) M: 73 Runner 232 00:23:38.07 12:40 4.7mph :  

 74 JACOB TAGGERT (WM) M: 74 Runner 500 00:23:41.17 12:42 4.7mph :  

 75 GUNNER SPARKS (WM) M: 75 Runner 499 00:24:27.92 13:07 4.6mph :  

 76 JOSEPH MONROY (MJH) M: 76 Runner 203 00:24:52.18 13:20 4.5mph :  
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